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Ceiling RecessedFOCUS RC

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

Focus is a series of recessed downlights.

Offered with IP module or with GU10 lampholder (max 7.5 Watt).

Available either fixed or adjustable.

Outer ring offered in white or black colour, inner ring availbale in white, black, gold or silver colour.

3 SDCM

L90/B10 50000h

Low UGR

44 (face only) LED

(UGR<10)

360º

Φ75mmΦ75mm

360º
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GU10 (max 7.5W)FOCUS Recessed LL

(FOCUS RC LL)

TypeModel

Ordering Code Example: FOCUS RC LL-FX-WB-G1

Lamp Holder

(G1)

(FX)Fixed

(AD)Adjustable

Beam

Angle Dimming Option Accessories

LIGHTSOURCE BY

(DL)

(A1)

(ND)

(00)

(PC)

(PB)

(DX)

(WL)

DALI

Analogue (1-10V)

Non Dimmable

Without Driver

Phase Cut

Push Button

DMX

Wireless***

Ordering Code Example: FOCUS RC-6-30B-90-32-AD-WB-00-00

CCT*

(80)80

CRI80, CRI90

LED Source

(90)90

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

(40B)4000K

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

(40B)4000K

1435lm

1479lm

1379lm

1180lm

1265lm

1138lm

845lm

879lm

812lm

705lm

733lm

677lm

* K, K, .

*

CCT: 3500 5000 6500K available upon request

** Other RAL colours available upon request.

** The wireless dimming option includes driver and Bluetooth dimming accessory.

(00)No Extra

(01)Emergency Kit

Warm dimming 3000K to 1800K (6W)

C
C

T
(K

)

5.97 5.01 4.11 3.21 2.33 1.47 0.65 0

LED Power (W)

3100

2900

2700

2500

2300

2100

1900

1700

(A1)

(PC)

(WL)

Analogue (1-10V)

Phase Cut

Wireless***

(95)95

(1830B) 518lm1800K-3000K

(DL)DALI

Ceiling Recessed

Model

(LED Power)

6.1W

10.3W

Warm

Dimming

6.1W

(10)

(6)

(WD)

Name

FOCUS RC

FOCUS

Recessed

(FOCUS RC)

Type

(FX)Fixed

(AD)Adjustable

Luminaire

Colour

( )XX
Trim

(B)

(W)White
Black

Inner

Inner

White

Black

Gold

Silver

(W)

(B)

(G)

(S)

Trim

Luminaire

Colour

( )XX
Trim

(B)

(W)White
Black

Inner

White

Black

Gold

Silver

(W)

(B)

(G)

(S)

18º (18)

(24)24º

32º (32)

48º (48)

Lamp

Not included

2000

3000

4000

2000

3000

4000

5000

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

800

1200

1600

2000

48º LOR 0,4932º24º18º LOR 0,50LOR 0,46LOR 0,58
105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

0° 15° 30°30° 15° 0°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

0° 15° 30°30° 15° 0°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

0° 15° 30°30° 15° 0°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

0° 15° 30°30° 15° 0°
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